
 2007 COLIN PANTON MARATHON
START LIST Course: 8000m Kingston Boat Harbour to Weston Pk Treehouse

Conditions:

START BOW CLUB CREW BOAT

TIME NO

GO 163 CRC Denny/Burgess MastMI2x

30secs 164 CRC Dale Gazzard MastMC1x

1.00 165 CLRC Andrew MacKenzie MastMB1x

1.00 166 BMRC Douglas Lumsden MastMB1x

1.30 167 CRC Humphries/Daley MastMF2x

1.30 168 CLRC Himmelreich/Hawkins U17W2x

2.00 169 CRC Sonia Mills W1x

2.00 170 CLRC Riley Owen JM1x

2.00 171 ANU Ben Adams M1x

2.15 172 CRC Cowan/Ritchie JW2x

2.15 173 Radford Watson/Miller SG2x

2.30 174 BMRC Leitch/Nash MastMixE2x

2.30 175 CRC Colledge/Brewer/McVicker/Hartley/Bottrill(cox) MastWD4x+

3.00 176 CRC Lewis/Cook/Walsh/Preiner MastWD4X 

3.00 177 CLRC Waldron/MacKenzie/Bailey/Bolger U15W4x

3.30 178 CRC Cook/Coddington/Brungs/MacKay/Wright/Goddard/Antill/Harvey/Burnet(cox) GrpDW8+

4.45 179 CLRC Ineson/Carpenter/Blackwell/Uren MastMixD4x

5.15 180 CRC/CGGS/CLRC Fowler/Tamsitt/McDonald/Shaw JW4x 

5.15 181 CRC Collins/Pagett/Butorac/ManleyWallace/Wilkins/Munnings/Laffan/Dennett/Connor(cox) MastMixD8+

5.15 182 BMRC/Drummoyne Sommer/Probst/Kinsella/Gollasch/Hughes/Calderwood/McMahon/Wright/Abbercromby(cox) MastMixD8+

5.15 183 ANU Batten/Gee/Robertson/Harrison/Naegaert/Yeo/Nrtham/Buckley/Griffiths(cox) NoviceMix8+

5.30 184 ANU Trundle/Adams M2x

6.00 185 CLRC/CRC Neil/Mundy/Edwards/Habraken W4x

6.00 186 ANU Duncan/Evershed/Woods/Kilby W4x

6.00 187 Radford Bradshaw/Priestly/Pender/Sheehan/Vlandis(cox) JM4x+

6.00 188 Radford Cotterill/Gordon/Chiswell/McCracken/Glesson(cox) JM4x+

6.15 189 CRC Lawrence/Pagan/McLaren/Robertson/Hewitt/Hodges/Simson/Body/Whelan(cox) MastME8+

6.15 190 CRC Ferguson/Burraston/Jolly/Hughes W4x

6.30 191 CLRC MacKenzie/French/Bailey/Gilliam U17M4x

7.00 192 BMRC Hall/Weir/Trowell/Nash MastMD4x

7.00 193 ADFA Hastie/Buchtman/Lowe/Greegan/TBA(cox) M4x+

7.30 195 CRC/Radford Wilkes/Colquhoun/Osbourne/Little/Ellis/Fisher/Philippa/Greer/Vlanders(cox) MastMC8+

7.45 198 CRC Fleming/McCormack/Zasiadczyk/Polychanian M4x

7.45 199 ANU Pardy/Watkins/McAndrew/Cookman M4x

7.45 200 ANU/CRC/Banks Wilcox/McKay/Cleaver/Barnier Mix4x 
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